Traffic Stops,Total
Traffic Stops, Citation:
Property Checks

911 Calls Answered
Assist Other Department
Larceny Report

Motorist Assist

Animal Complaint

Civil Complaint
Misdemeanor Arrest

Code Violation Addressed

Radar Location:
Grand River
Main St.

Maple
Bancroft

Beach

Shiawassee

Chief Wilburn .

October 2024 Police Report

60
40

70

Time: Minutes
214
260
96
30
169
86



