October 2024 Police Report

Traffic Stops,Total		60
Traffic Stops, Citation:	*	40
Property Checks		70
911 Calls Answered		9
Assist Other Department	181	5
Larceny Report		1
Motorist Assist		3
Animal Complaint		1
Civil Complaint		2
Misdemeanor Arrest		1
Code Violation Addressed		2

Radar Location:	Time: Minutes
Grand River	214
Main St.	260
Maple	96
Bancroft	30
Beach	169
Shiawassee	86

Chief Wilburn